
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Junior Horse All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Rosenberg Show 10/26/2013 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 5 2nd 5 3rd 5 1st 4

75 Stacey Mc Alexander - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 Y 1.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 17.0 1 1

33 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 Y 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 11.0 2 2

67 Mary King - Sunday - 2010 - SHOT2013-114 Y 4.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 10.0 3 3

77 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 Y 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 10.0 3 4

100 Megan Lyons - Heza Jolly Investor - 2008 - 5058546 N 5.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 #N/A n 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/26/2013 Judge:

5
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
5 TIE BREAKERS 10 3 1 9 2 8 7 4 5 6

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 5 75 Stacey Mc Alexander - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 91.0 1

2 4 77 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 81.0 2

3 3 33 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 75.0 3

4 2 67 Mary King - Sunday - 2010 - SHOT2013-114 9.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 71.0 4

5 1 100 Megan Lyons - Heza Jolly Investor - 2008 - 5058546 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 68.0 5

Junior Horse  

Pleasure
Rosenberg ShowLocation:Glenn Hodges

Rosenberg Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/26/2013 Judge:

5
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
5 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 3 4 1 2 6 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
RT 

HAND 

GATE

WALK 

BRIDGE

JOG 

POLES

JOG IN 

CHUTE 

BK UP 

WALK 

OUT

LT LEAD 

ROPE 

OVERS

SIDE 

PASS 

POLE 

RT

W/BOX 

360 

EITHER 

W/OUT

ROPE 

DRAG 

FIG 8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
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P
e
n

a
lt
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s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 5 75 Stacey Mc Alexander - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 56.0 1

2 4 33 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 55.0 2

3 3 77 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 1.5 54.5 3

4 2 100 Megan Lyons - Heza Jolly Investor - 2008 - 5058546 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 1.5 50.5 4

5 1 67 Mary King - Sunday - 2010 - SHOT2013-114 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 44.0 5

Junior Horse Trail Rosenberg ShowLocation:Michele Tidwell

Rosenberg Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/26/2013 Judge:

5
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
5 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 4 1 2 5 6 8

5
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

2 Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

2 Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

Right 

Rollbck

Left 

Rollbck
Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80) Ranking

1 5 75 Stacey Mc Alexander - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 2.5 57.5 1

2 4 100 Megan Lyons - Heza Jolly Investor - 2008 - 5058546 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.0 2

3 3 67 Mary King - Sunday - 2010 - SHOT2013-114 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 55.0 2

4 2 77 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 50.0 4

5 1 33 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 48.0 5

Junior Horse  

Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenberg ShowLocation:Brian Sumrall

Rosenberg Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/26/2013 Judge:Shawn Holden Loc.

4
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
4 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90) Ranking

1 4.0 67 Mary King - Sunday - 2010 - SHOT2013-114 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 61 1

2 3.0 33 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 7 8 5 7 8 5 7 8 4 59 2

3 2.0 75 Stacey Mc Alexander - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 6 7 6 5 4 5 6 5 5 49 3

4 1.0 77 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 4 4 6 6 6 4 5 5 4 44 4

Junior Horse 

Cowhorse

Class

Rosenberg Show

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

Rosenberg Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________


	junior all
	junior pleasure
	junior trail
	junior reining
	junior cow

